Baluna Chandelier 6
Product Fact Sheet

Code / Colour:
BA-CH6 / Black / RAL 9005 / @

Characteristics:

- Triple coated opal glass diffuser
- Rotating lampshade

- Indoor use

Material:
Steel, Glass

Installation:
Hardwiring

Bulb:

Included - dimmable LED

8 W; 900 Im; 2700 K;

The product contains a light source of
energy efficiency class E

Light Source:
E14, 6 x Max 8W; max @36 mm

Ratings:
220-230V; 50 Hz; IP 20; class |

Certificates:
CE€ |874/2012 |

Packaging:
Shipped as 2 separate packages

Package 1 - frame:
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Package 2 - shades:
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

1505 mm
397 mm
316 mm

1M kg

280 mm
545 mm
800 mm

9.6 kg

@200 mm

1340 mm
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